
Id code : V001.004

Date:

Name:

Country of origin: Belgium

Article number: E000063

packaging customer

Recommended storage Maximum - 18°C

Shelflife: THT 18 months

Storage instructions after defrost Do not refreeze

Shelflife after opening

Denotation: Cup

Lot: LY.DDD

Extra information on the label

May contain traces of nuts

Taste: Champagne, vodka, White peach

Aröme: Champagne, vodka, White peach

Colour:

content-weight 125 ml

Description TEST METHOD Guide values

Total aerobic bacteria count 30°C ISO 4833 10.000 - 100.000

Enterobacteriaceae ISO 21528-2 10 - 100

MICROBIOLOGICAL PARAMETERS

Organoleptic parameters

 Product specification

Product name:

Florian 

GENERAL INFORMATION

Florian 

PACKAGING

SHELFLIFE AND STORAGE

Freeze immediately after scooping out, shilflife remains 

best before date. IF necassary, cover the ice cream with 

plastic wrap. This way you avoid crystallization and 

dehydration

LOTCODE

INGREDIENTS

white peach 45% (White peach puree, cane sugar,antioxidant: ascorbic acid); vodka 12%; elderflower liqueur 12%; 

water; Champagne 7.5%; elderflower syrup (Sugar, water, Lemon juice, Acidity regulator: citric acid); cane sugar; 

glucose; stabilizers: locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan; emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids; 

vanilla Bourbon extract.
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Coag. Pos. Staphylococcus ISO 6888-2 10 - 100

Salmonella ISO 6579 Absent / 25g

Listeria monocytogenes AFNOR BRD 07/04-09/98 Absent / 25g

Average nutritional value per 100 grams

Energy (Kcal)

Energy (kJ)

Fat (g)

of Which saturates(g)

Carbohydrates (g)

of which sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Fibres (g)

salt (g)

Total Alcohol 7,8

Gluten Soybeans and products

shellfish Nuts

Eggs Celery

fish Mustard

peanut Sesame seed

Lactose (milk sugar) Sulphur dioxide and sulphites

Milk porteins Lupin

Mollusks

+ contains - free from

All products processed at B'Nice are guaranteed to be produced without GMO (according to EC guideline 

1830/2003) based on information provided by our suppliers.

The end product is checked for the absence of ferrous – non-ferrous metals via metal detection.

Fe: 3 mm – Nfe: 4 mm;  RVS: 5 mm.

The products are not irradiated and do not contain any ingredients that have been irradiated.
Certification: IFS
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? May contain traces or unknown

GENERAL INFORMATION
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ALLERGENS - definitions following EC directives 1169/2011/EC

NUTRITIONAL VALUE
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